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07766992939
01942 405758
Mike.Fletcher@canalrivertrust.org.uk 

Claire Mara
07920283688
03030 404040
Claire.Mara@canalrivertrust.org.uk 

Victoria Cluer
07880138637
03030 404040
Victoria.Cluer@canalrivertrust.org.uk 

Jamie Redfern
07827843583
03030 404040
Jamie.Redfern@canalrivertrust.org.uk 

Stuart Garner
07887626862
01636 675717
Stuart.Garner@canalrivertrust.org.uk

Steve Cropper
07710175412
03030 404040
Steve.Cropper@canalrivertrust.org.uk

Dave Tomkinson
07879884828
01782 215597
Dave.Tomkinson@canalrivertrust.org.uk

Angela Barnett
07879694870
03030 404040
Angela.Barnett@canalrivertrust.co.uk

Jim Smith 
07803885578
03030 404040
James.Smith@canalrivertrust.org.uk

Annette Vaughan
07771379377
03030 404040
Annette.Vaughan@canalrivertrust.org.uk

Elizabeth Sollars 
07710175242
03030 404040
Elizabeth.Sollars@canalrivertrust.org.uk

George Dickinson
07747460693
01908 681276
George.Dickinson@canalrivertrust.org.uk

Glyn Bumford
07826531026
01908 681272
Glyn.Bumford@canalrivertrust.org.uk

Neil Swann
07799581992
01908 302593
Neil.Swann@canalrivertrust.org.uk

Lisa Jarvis
07766512683
01908 681271
Lisa.Jarvis@canalrivertrust.org.uk

Steve England
07920154998
03030 404040
Steve.England@canalrivertrust.co.uk

Matt Preston
07917688591
01380 737920
Matthew.Preston@canalrivertrust.org.uk

Key     Enforcement                Contact Details
               Officer       

Mike Fletcher

Tom Jackson

Phillip Brogan

Tony Jenkins

Nick Wattam

Tony Smith

07879662193
01908 302568
Phillip.Brogan@canalrivertrust.org.uk

07795061780
03030 404040
Thomas.Jackson2@canalrivertrust.org.uk

07795644254
03030 404040
Anthony.Smith@canalrivertrust.org.uk

07747765434
02032 044511
Nicholas.Wattam@canalrivertrust.org.uk
07880471769
02032 044535
Anthony.Jenkins@canalrivertrust.org.uk
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Corrine Rotherham
07717681000
01380 737922
Corrine.Rotherham@canalrivertrust.org.uk
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1. Northwest Waterways
2. Northeast Waterways
3. Manchester & Pennine Waterways
4. East Midlands Waterways
5. North Wales & Borders Waterways
6. Central Shires Waterways
7. South Wales & Severn Waterways
8. West Midlands Waterways
9. South East Waterways
10. Kennet & Avon Waterways
11. London Waterways
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